: Dl.Concurs
| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :
Longitudine

Data Ora

09:26:15
09:26:22
09:26:28
09:26:37
D9:26:43
09:26:49
09:26:568

Comisia control

WEW RN

CRACTUN CRISTIAN

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Concurs i ak

Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 00012 751287

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 22.06.23 09:26:09 GPS

Ceas BENZING : 22 .06.23 09:26:09 +000

Sincronizare : 22.06.23 09:26:09

FPor. imbarcati: 007
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Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |[(Senzor
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001 RO 20 821323 M DAZ4AC4LT

002 RO 19 857294 M DAZ4ABRY

003 RO 21 1268436 M DAl16ATBD

004 RO 20 1%7e201 F DAZ4AACHEE

005 RO 19 47378 F DAI4AABES

006 RO 22 268514 M DASS56906

007 RO 22 2685L20 F DASFSE26
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Semnaturi : scator

Versiune SW 0-04.04 Cod concurs

Antena Club
= BENZINDG

: 024877
ENZING 48901188 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Exprecss

Serie ceas 248002
Autorizare 90001FAR
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